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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

College of Applied Medical Sciences Library-Jeddah

List of Health Sciences Books

Emergency Medical Services

Title

The ER Intern pocket survival guide

Critical care paramedic

Intermediate emergency : care and transportation of the sick and
injured

Principles of advanced Trauma care

Emergency response guidebook

Marino's the ICU book

Manual of emergency airway management

Intermediate emergency : care and transportation of the sick and
injured : student workbook

Essentials of paramedic care

Pediatric prehospital care

Emergency care and transportation of the sick and injured
Cardiopulmonary critical care

Cardiovascular physiology

Nancy Caroline’s emergency care in the streets.

Simon’s emergency orthopedics

Author

Rothenhaus, Todd C.
Bledsoe, Bryan (ed.)
Beck, Rhonda J.

Hubble, Michael W.
U.S Department of transportation
Marino, Paul L.
Walls, Ron(ed.)
Beck, Rhonda J.

Beck, Rhonda J.
Markenson, David S.
Ciotola, Joseph A.(ed.)
Higgins, Thomas L
Mohrman,David E.
Caroline, Nancy L.

Sherman, Scott C.

Edition

(Vol.1 &
Vol.2)
7th

Year

1993
2006
2005

2002
2013
2014
2012
2014

2011
2002
2011
2011
2014
2013

2014



16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Rosen’s emergency medicine : concepts and clinical practice

Tintinally's emergency medicine : a comprehensive study guide
PHTLS : pre-hospital trauma life support

Critical Care Transport

Invasive cardiology : a manual for cath lab personnel
Trauma care manual

Manual of emergency airway management

Essentials of paramedic care

Pediatric pre-hospital care

Rapid interpretation of EKG’s : an interactive course
Principles of pathophysiology and emergency medical care
Mosby’s EMT-basic textbook+(workbook)

PALS pediatric advanced life support : study guide
Assisted ventilation of the neonate

Research in health care : a practical approach to the design, conduct
and interpretation of health services research

Mosby’s comprehensive pediatric emergency care

Handbook for health care research

Critical care pharmacotherapeutics

Basic arrhythmias

Communication skills for the health care professional
practice, and evidence

The language of medicine

Clinical simulation : operations, engineering, and management
Munro's statistical methods for health care research

. concepts,

Principles and practice of mechanical ventilation

Marriott’s practical electrocardiography.

The personalized medicine revolution

Management of the mechanically ventilated patient

NIOSH pocket guide to chemical hazards

Health Care Ethics : critical issues for the 21st century

Koenig and Schultz’s disaster medicine : comprehensive principles and
practice

Marx, John A. (ed.)
Tintinally, Judith E. (ed.)
PHTLS

AAQS
Watson, Sandy (ed.)

Greaves,lan, Porter,Keith and Garner,Jeff (ed.)

Walls, Ron(ed.)
Bledsoe, Bryan E
Markenson, David S.
Dubin, Dale
Myers, Jeffrey W.
Stoy, Walt Alan
Aehlert, Barbara
Goldsmith,Jay P. (ed.)
Crombie, I.K.

Aehlert, Barbara

Chatburn, Robert L.
Johnson, Thomas J.
Walraven,Gail
Van Servellen, Gwen Marram

Chabner, Davi-Ellen
Kyle, Richard R.and Murray, W. Bosseau
Kellar, Stacey Plichta

Tobin, Martin J. (ed.)
Wagner, Galen S.
Cullis, Pieter
Pierce, Lynelle N. B.
Department of health and human services
Morrison, Eileen E.
Koenig, Kristi L.(ed.)

8th
(Vol.1 &
Vol.2)
8th
8th

Revised
edition
an
7th
znd

1oth

6th

3rd
12th

2014

2011
2016

2011
2011
2008
2012
2013
2002
2000
2002
2011
2012
2011
1996

2007

2010
2013
2011
2009

2014
2008
2013

2013
2014
2015
2007
2007
2014
2016



46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Developing and Using quality indicators for emergency medical
services evaluation and improvement

Ciottone's Disaster medicine

Mosby’s paramedic textbook

Fleisher & Ludwig’s textbook of pediatric emergency medicine
Pocket guide to diagnostic tests

Pharmacology for the EMS provider

Anatomy & physiology for emergency care

Pre-hospital emergency : Pharmacology

The Anatomy student's self-test visual dictionary

Advanced Medical Life Support

Emergency vehicle operations

Basic arrhythmias

Roberts and Hedges' clinical procedures in emergency medicine
Cope's early diagnosis of acute abdomen

Anatomy & Physiology for emergency care

Advanced Cardiovascular Life Support

Basic Life Support

The Walls manual of emergency airway management

Pediatric advanced life support

Stroup,Craig A.

Ciottone, Gregory R.
Sanders, Mick J.
Shaw, Kathy N. (ed.)
Nicoll,Diana
Beck, Richard K.
Mullen,Greg
Bledsoe,Bryan E.
Ashwell,Ken
Dalton, Twink M
Patrick, Richard
Walraven, Gail
Roberts, James R. (ed.)
Silen, William (rev. by)
Bledsoe, Bryan E.
Amercian Heart Association
Amercian Heart Association
Brown,Calvin A. (ed.)
American Academy of Pediatrics

2013

2016
2012
2016
2008
2016
2008
2012
2016
2014
2007
2017
2014
2010
2014
2016
2016
2018
2016



